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Atlas Air Inc1,489.28 1,469.87 32,861.35 17,955.09 53,775.59 16.86% 46,016.29 1,463.61 867.67 26,827.02 16,857.99

LATAM Airlines Group SA0.00 0.00 27,864.47 12,248.00 40,112.47 45.26% 27,614.58 0.00 0.00 18,051.26 9,563.32

Tampa Cargo S.A. fka
Tampa Airlines

0.00 0.00 21,203.39 10,011.56 31,214.95 7.13% 29,136.41 0.00 0.00 19,370.07 9,766.34

Amerijet International2,295.77 3,535.06 8,938.31 8,045.74 22,814.88 25.62% 18,161.48 605.99 2,581.19 8,279.82 6,694.48

Linea Aerea Carguera de
Colombia S.A.

0.00 0.00 12,389.00 6,468.00 18,857.00 10.35% 17,088.00 0.00 0.00 11,731.00 5,357.00

United Parcel Service2,041.42 1,271.10 6,509.13 4,434.73 14,256.38 -20.02% 17,824.00 3,378.89 1,689.83 7,297.51 5,457.77

21 AIR, LLC2,926.03 3,997.19 3,689.13 1,658.31 12,270.66 331.46% 2,844.00 1,411.00 1,433.00 0.00 0.00

ABX Air3,690.00 4,749.00 1,067.00 2,527.00 12,033.00 -1.98% 12,276.04 5,016.21 3,634.52 1,247.57 2,377.74

American Airlines Inc1,211.10 1,074.32 5,413.49 2,780.48 10,479.39 -19.20% 12,969.41 1,124.75 1,099.56 7,174.65 3,570.45

Polar Air Cargo Worldwide,
Inc.

250.48 0.00 5,924.46 3,845.27 10,020.21 58.79% 6,310.39 209.63 92.17 3,763.78 2,244.81

Cargojet Airways Ltd334.61 504.52 4,207.69 4,408.45 9,455.27 55.19% 6,092.67 459.07 450.73 2,772.88 2,409.99

Federal Express
Corporation

2,983.33 2,299.42 2,352.60 1,566.37 9,201.72 -26.91% 12,589.95 3,914.75 3,331.71 3,390.28 1,953.21

DHL Aero Expreso0.00 0.00 4,423.00 3,419.00 7,842.00 5.12% 7,460.00 0.00 0.00 3,921.00 3,539.00

Kalitta Air LLC3,334.30 810.63 1,243.40 1,018.97 6,407.30 87.57% 3,415.92 2,900.93 514.99 0.00 0.00

Cathay Pacific Airways
Limited

0.00 0.00 2,305.72 1,309.56 3,615.28 -14.09% 4,208.28 0.00 0.00 3,036.20 1,172.08

Turkish Airlines0.00 0.00 1,474.00 1,582.59 3,056.59 8.87% 2,807.56 0.00 0.00 1,431.18 1,376.38

Sky High Aviation Services
Dominicana SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,454.38 2,454.38 897.72% 246.00 0.00 0.00 154.00 92.00

British Airways0.00 0.00 1,235.50 1,126.08 2,361.58 -8.18% 2,572.10 0.00 0.00 1,194.33 1,377.77

National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

105.46 0.00 1,328.54 474.96 1,908.96 -29.98% 2,726.50 108.19 6.46 2,111.43 500.42

Cargolux Airlines Intl SA0.00 0.00 1,549.40 294.30 1,843.70 4.36% 1,766.60 0.00 0.00 1,469.10 297.50

China Airlines Ltd0.00 0.00 1,178.67 603.07 1,781.74 -29.61% 2,531.40 0.00 0.00 1,971.15 560.25

Martinair Holland N.V.0.00 0.00 1,079.78 458.44 1,538.22 41.87% 1,084.26 0.00 0.00 691.17 393.09

Lufthansa Airlines0.00 0.00 751.83 736.56 1,488.39 31.11% 1,135.23 0.00 0.00 700.21 435.02

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 799.59 677.48 1,477.07 17.01% 1,262.33 0.00 0.00 591.37 670.96

7AIR LLC0.00 0.00 98.37 1,308.30 1,406.67 1,999.51 67.00 0.00 0.00 47.00 20.00

Qatar Airways0.00 0.00 529.21 839.39 1,368.60 53.58% 891.14 0.00 0.00 388.03 503.11

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0.00 0.00 695.83 647.83 1,343.66 -10.57% 1,502.42 0.00 0.00 894.92 607.50

Air France0.00 0.00 663.40 643.74 1,307.14 34.42% 972.41 0.00 0.00 474.47 497.94

IBC Airways Inc0.00 0.00 35.17 1,253.15 1,288.32 48.63% 866.78 0.00 0.00 62.13 804.65
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Global Crossing Airlines
Operations LLC

584.00 485.00 0.00 104.00 1,173.00 877.50% 120.00 0.00 0.00 101.00 19.00

Korean Airlines Co Ltd0.00 0.00 740.57 408.87 1,149.44 -60.01% 2,874.00 0.00 0.00 1,965.32 908.68

Aerolineas Argentinas0.00 0.00 916.72 231.46 1,148.18 16.75% 983.43 0.00 0.00 718.95 264.48

Emirates0.00 0.00 579.45 548.51 1,127.96 -5.26% 1,190.62 0.00 0.00 476.11 714.51

Air Canada0.00 0.00 441.60 620.75 1,062.35 21.26% 876.12 0.00 0.00 338.93 537.19

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0.00 0.00 448.35 450.57 898.92 15.53% 778.05 0.00 0.00 491.16 286.89

Italia Trasporto Aereo SPA
dba ITA Airways

0.00 0.00 339.03 458.07 797.10 64.06% 485.86 0.00 0.00 275.58 210.28

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0.00 0.00 351.78 343.41 695.19 -40.21% 1,162.78 0.00 0.00 563.56 599.22

Gulf and Caribbean Cargo
inc dba IFL Group

0.00 0.00 310.82 345.64 656.46 -45.87% 1,212.75 0.00 0.00 536.08 676.67

COPA Airlines0.00 0.00 395.66 142.99 538.65 15.06% 468.14 0.00 0.00 333.85 134.29

Estafeta Carga Aerea SA
de CV

0.00 0.00 285.95 199.09 485.04 -10.43% 541.54 0.00 0.00 333.17 208.37

Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0.00 0.00 209.13 255.14 464.27 42.76% 325.21 0.00 0.00 197.72 127.49

El Al Israel Airlines0.00 0.00 176.07 283.89 459.96 8.90% 422.37 0.00 0.00 169.83 252.54

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0.00 0.00 373.80 13.01 386.81 -0.80% 389.91 0.00 0.00 389.86 0.05

Air Transport International
Inc

151.81 166.24 0.00 0.00 318.05 -57.36% 745.93 501.59 120.26 19.92 104.16

Delta Air Lines Inc179.97 118.48 0.00 0.00 298.45 33.55% 223.48 95.67 127.81 0.00 0.00

LOT Polish Airlines Joint
Stock Company

0.00 0.00 128.66 124.78 253.44 19.29% 212.46 0.00 0.00 83.86 128.60

Finnair Airlines OYJ0.00 0.00 172.00 54.47 226.47 58.76% 142.65 0.00 0.00 115.80 26.85

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0.00 0.00 93.39 85.77 179.16 -7.06% 192.77 0.00 0.00 96.55 96.22

Boliviana de Aviacion0.00 0.00 35.27 142.16 177.43 -17.74% 215.69 0.00 0.00 33.16 182.53

Aerovias del Continente
Americano SA Avianca
Corp

0.00 0.00 150.67 15.11 165.78 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 145.48 20.29 165.77 53.52% 107.98 0.00 0.00 74.93 33.05

Generic Cash and GA
Account

6.00 1.00 57.00 75.00 139.00 -86.21% 1,008.00 0.00 126.00 545.00 337.00

Southwest Airlines34.91 99.60 0.00 0.00 134.51 -1.56% 136.64 32.41 104.23 0.00 0.00

Fly Level Barcelona LH, SL0.00 0.00 82.98 27.85 110.83 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

United Airlines, Inc61.92 41.76 0.00 0.00 103.68 26.79% 81.77 47.03 34.74 0.00 0.00

TACA INTERNATIONAL0.00 0.00 81.29 4.58 85.87 16.34% 73.81 0.00 0.00 54.19 19.62
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AIRLINES S A

Aer Lingus Limited0.00 0.00 41.70 16.73 58.43 -8.01% 63.52 0.00 0.00 27.02 36.50

Sky Lease I, Inc.0.00 0.00 0.00 52.76 52.76 -98.53% 3,598.87 0.00 0.00 3,347.22 251.65

Royal Air Maroc0.00 0.00 31.02 19.06 50.08 1.62% 49.28 0.00 0.00 36.33 12.95

Ethiopian Airlines0.00 0.00 20.00 23.00 43.00 -96.40% 1,195.50 0.00 0.00 618.98 576.52

Concesionaria Vuela
Compania de Aviacion
SAPI de C

0.00 0.00 22.13 10.82 32.95 118.07% 15.11 0.00 0.00 11.79 3.32

Aeronaves TSM0.00 0.00 15.24 7.60 22.84 -21.00% 28.91 0.00 0.00 17.93 10.98

Cayman Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 1.04 20.99 22.03 18.06% 18.66 0.00 0.00 1.06 17.60

Alaska Airlines Inc6.01 7.08 0.00 0.00 13.09 26.84% 10.32 7.13 3.19 0.00 0.00

Vuela El Salvador SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 8.06 4.86 12.92 94.87% 6.63 0.00 0.00 6.63 0.00

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0.00 0.00 0.09 0.60 0.69 -63.87% 1.91 0.00 0.00 0.29 1.62

Northern Air Cargo, LLC.0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 5,720.05 69.89 264.86 2,140.45 3,244.85

Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 617.05 0.00 0.00 545.47 71.58

AeroUnion-Aerotransporte
de Carga Union SA de CV

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 124.25 0.00 0.00 124.25 0.00

Condor Flugdienst GMBH0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 92.49 0.00 0.00 86.33 6.16

Aerolinea Del Caribe S.A.
dba Aercaribe S.A.

0.00 0.00 -14.23 -25.51 -39.74 -142.03% 94.55 0.00 0.00 46.22 48.33

21,686.40 20,630.27 158,452.15 99,883.12 300,651.94 271,048.21 21,346.74 16,482.92 143,968.03 89,250.5210.92%

****Report Total*
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